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The Swansea Public Services Board are services 

who work with businesses, groups and people 

in the community for Swansea’s Well-being. 

 

 

 

Every 5 years we make a Local Well-being Plan 

with objectives and steps to guide us. 

 

 

 

We are looking at how services, business and 

communities can work together better. 

 

 

 

We have had lots of feedback already but all 

ideas are important and we want to hear yours. 

 

 

 

If you need help with this survey please contact 

Your Voice Advocacy. 
 

Louise: 07548 832614 
 

Sandi: 07534 056109 
 

Michelle: 07548 832613 



 

 

Well-being is about quality of life. 

By listening to lots of feedback we worked out 

4 main objectives for Swansea’s well-being. 

 

 

Early Years 

Making sure children have the best start in life 

they can. 

 

 

 

Live Well, Age Well 

Making Swansea a great place to live at any age. 

 

 

 

Climate Change and Nature Recovery 

Making nature strong and healthy and working 

against climate change. 

 

 

 

Strong Communities 

Making strong communities where people 

work together with pride and feel they belong. 

 

 



 

Do you agree with these goals? 

Early Years 

 

Live Well, Age Well 

 

 

Climate Change and Nature Recovery 

 

 

Strong Communities 

 

     

Agree  
a lot 

Agree Not sure Disagree 
Disagree 

a lot 

     

Agree  
a lot 

Agree Not sure Disagree 
Disagree 

a lot 

     

Agree  
a lot 

Agree Not sure Disagree 
Disagree 

a lot 

     

Agree  
a lot 

Agree Not sure Disagree 
Disagree 

a lot 



 

Your Ideas 

 

We want your ideas for steps we can take to 

work together for better Well-being in Swansea. 

 

 

 

Do you have an idea that would work toward 

one of the Well-being Objectives? 

 

 

 

Do you have an idea of how the Public Services 

Board can work together better? 

 

 

 

Do you have an idea that would make Swansea 

a better place to live, work or visit? 

 

 

 
Yes 

  

 
No 

 

 

Please write your ideas below. 

You can tell us as many ideas as you like. 

 



 

Idea 1. 

 

 

1. What would you call your idea? 

 
 

 

 

 

 

2. What does it deal with? 

 
 
 

 

 

3. Please tell us more about your idea. 

How will it help? 

What does it need to make it work? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Idea 2. 

 

 

1. What would you call your idea? 

 
 

 

 

 

 

2. What does it deal with? 

 
 
 

 

 

3. Please tell us more about your idea. 

How will it help? 

What does it need to make it work? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Idea 3. 

 

 

1. What would you call your idea? 

 
 

 

 

 

 

2. What does it deal with? 

 
 
 

 

 

3. Please tell us more about your idea. 

How will it help? 

What does it need to make it work? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Is there anything else you want to say? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

About You 

 

Please fill as many of questions as you can. 

This helps us know if we are reaching lots of 

different people. 

 

Q1. What is your postcode? 

 
 

 

Q2. Please tick all that apply to you 

Learning Disability Autism 
ADHD Tourette’s 
Deaf or 
hard of hearing 

Blind or 
partially sighted 

Mental health 
condition 

Physical health 
condition 

None of these Prefer not to say 
 

Q3. What is your age group? 

18 & Under 45 to 60 
19 to 25 60 to 75 
26 to 44 75+ 
Prefer not to say 

 

Q4. Which best describes you? 

Man Woman 
Non-Binary Prefer not to say 
Self-Describe: 



 

 

Q5. Are you transgender? 

Yes No 
Prefer not to say 

 

Q6. How do you think of yourself? 

Asexual Bisexual 
Gay Lesbian 
Pansexual Straight 
Other: Prefer not to say 

 

Q7. What is your ethnic group? 

Asian Black 
Chinese Mixed 
Traveller White 
Prefer not to say Other: 

 

Q8. Which best describes your religion? 

None Jewish 
Buddhist Muslim 
Christian Sikh 
Hindu Prefer not to say 
Other: 

 

 

Thank you for filling out this survey. 

 

For more information check the website: 

www.swansea.gov.uk/psb 

http://www.swansea.gov.uk/psb

